( )

( )

   ( )

2 MediaTek Singapore
Pte. Ltd.

MediaTek Japan Inc.
3 -  $13,674

0.01%
3  $44,760 0.23%

MediaTek India Technology Pvt. Ltd.
3 -  $21,309 0.02%
3  $64,037 0.32%

MediaTek Korea Inc.
3 -  $12,718 0.01%
3  $33,969 0.17%

( )
3 -  $2,669 0.00%
3  $298,578 1.50%

( )
3  $109,742 0.08%

3  $135,618 0.68%

( )
3  $6,865 0.00%

3  $385,055 1.94%

3
Core Tech Resource

Inc.
MediaTek USA Inc. 3 -  $132,381

0.09%

212

( )
( )

1. 0
2. 1

1.
2.
3.

213

( )
( )

IFRSs
( )

102 (
IFRSs) 99 2 2

0990004943 :

1.  IFRSs
IFRSs

:

1.

2. IFRSs

3. IFRSs

4. IFRSs

5. IFRS1

6.

7.

8. IFRSs

9. IFRS1

10. IFRSs

11. IFRSs 2012

12. (
)

2.  IFRSs

:

(1) IFRSs 102

IFRSs
IFRSs
IFRSs

IFRS  1

214

( )
( )

IAS 39

(

)

IAS 28

IFRSs

IAS 19

( )

IAS 19

IAS 12
(Probable)

IAS 1

IAS 12

215

( )
( )

3.

(1) 101 1 1

   IFRSs
-  $2,203,872 $(186,259) $2,017,613 A

 1,834,664 146,319 1,980,983 A B
-  - 269,382 269,382 C D

 3,826 (3,826) - C
 143,698,746 (220,940) 143,477,806 D

   147,741,108 4,676 147,745,784
 190,538 254,541 445,079 C
-  590,934 4,520 595,454 C D

 30,631,309   - 30,631,309
   31,412,781 259,061 31,671,842

 11,475,191 - 11,475,191
 24,605,882 (117,473) 24,488,409 A B D
 82,463,225 (136,729) 82,326,496 A B C D

 (2,253,504) (183) (2,253,687) A
 43,192 - 43,192

 (55,970) - (55,970)
 50,311 - 50,311

   116,328,327 (254,385) 116,073,942

A. IFRSs - 186,259
147,883 2,514

183 40,707

B. 1,564
205 1,769

C.
IAS 19

IFRS 1

254,541 3,826 -
43,272 - 650 214,445

D. IFRSs

216

( )
( )

(2)101 3 31

   IFRSs
-  $2,239,447 $(186,259) $2,053,188 A

 1,889,424 146,156 2,035,580 A B
-  242,119 246,249 488,368 C D E

 3,826 (3,826) - C
 145,758,305 (198,306) 145,559,999 E

   150,133,121 4,014 150,137,135
 12,817,189 26,366 12,843,555 D

 191,992 255,650 447,642 C
-  857,862 4,280 862,142 C E

 18,498,563 (4,930) 18,493,633 E
   32,365,606 281,366 32,646,972

 11,475,751 - 11,475,751
 24,595,402 (117,473) 24,477,929 A B E
 84,963,155 (159,696) 84,803,459 A B C D E

 (3,522,954) (183) (3,523,137) A
 263,974 - 263,974

 (55,970) - (55,970)
 48,157 - 48,157

   117,767,515 (277,352) 117,490,163

A. IFRSs - 186,259
147,901 2,514

183 40,689

B. 1,745
205 1,950

C.

IAS 19
IFRS 1

255,650 3,826 - 43,461
- 650 215,365

D. IAS 19

26,366 4,482 21,884

E. IFRSs

217

( )
( )

(3) 101 1

   IFRSs
  $19,615,289 $- $19,615,289
  (11,360,372) (847) (11,361,219) A
 8,254,917 (847) 8,254,070
 (6,308,532) (26,628) (6,335,160) A B
( ) 1,946,385 (27,475) 1,918,910

 654,490 (163) 654,327 C
 2,600,875 (27,638) 2,573,237

 (102,752) 4,671 (98,081) A B
 2,498,123 (22,967) 2,475,156

A. IAS 19

847 25,519 4,482

B. IAS 19 1,109
189

C. 163

4. IFRS 1 optional

exemptions mandatory exceptions

(1) IFRS 3

IFRS 1

(2)

(3) IAS 19.120A(p)

(4) IFRS 2

(5) IFRIC 4

(6) IFRIC 1

218

	聯發科
	頁面擷取自-4聯發10012合併附註

	封面＆目錄
	4聯發9912合併附註